1.	Company Name				Fusion Cloud Services, LLC						
2.	Services Provided					Telecommunications					
3.	Emergency Plan (Y/N)					*					
4.	Emergency Plan Filed with UTC (Y/N)					*					
5.	Network Operations Center (Y/N)					*					
6.	Network Operations Center Location					*					
		Name	Title	24-ho (Y/N		Address	Email	Tel	Cell	Change from 2022 submission (Y/N)	
7.	Regulatory Contact	Ronald A. Sheehan	Director of Regulatory Compliance			210 Interstate North Parkway, Suite 200, Atlanta, GA 30339	Ronald.sheehan@fu sionconnect.com	781-519-7424		N	
8.	Primary Emergency Contact	Ronald A. Sheehan	Director of Regulatory Compliance			210 Interstate North Parkway, Suite 200, Atlanta, GA 30339	Ronald.sheehan@fu sionconnect.com	781-519-7424		N	
9.	Alternate Emergency Contact										
10.	Network Operations Center										
11.	24 Hour Emergency Contact	Ronald A. Sheehan	Director of Regulatory Compliance			210 Interstate North Parkway, Suite 200, Atlanta, GA 30339	Ronald.sheehan@fu sionconnect.com	888-275-0777		N	

^{*}Please Note: Fusion Cloud Services, LLC is a reseller only.